CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

4th QIR

42,181

BNSF RAI LWAY

4, 156, 508
487, 952

4, 644, 460

1, 251, 322
510, 766
389, 680
186, 214
126, 901
119, 389

84,424
182, 691
110, 285

58, 623
250, 525

72,782
184, 193

39, 725

19, 532

2,127

19, 113

21, 463

21,115
122, 580

WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 30, 2021
WEEK ENDI NG OCTOBER 31, 2020
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4th QIR
TO DATE

3,673,099
454, 499

4,127,598

1,125, 095
493, 813
382,122
181, 650
121, 300

76, 447
71, 348
161, 507
104, 191
56, 620
280, 474
68, 262
181, 319
28,713
18, 187
1,934
15, 964
17,931
25,175
116, 615

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

4th QTR YEAR
TO DATE  TO DATE
5.36)% 13.16 %
(17.71)% 7.36 %
(6.75)% 12.52 %
28.10 % 11.22 %
(12.45)% 3.43 %
2.22 % 1.98 %
(24.66)% 2.51 %
(6.00)% 4.62 %
61.94 % 56.17 %
50.22 % 18.33 %
82.42 % 13.12 %
3.39 % 5.85 %
(0. 68)% 354 %
e et B
(6. 09)%(: 1,29 %
21.42" % 38.35 %
60.61 % 7.40 %
164.29 % 9,98 %
37.54 % 19.73 %
57.11 % 19.70 %
(22.13) % ( 16. 13) %
(11.65)% 5.12 %
9.95 % 6.94 %
0.29 % 9.95 %



